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Freedom Rocks PAC 12/22/2024 1

08/23/2023

08/28/2023

09/22/2023

09/29/2023

10/05/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

12/02/2023

12/21/2023

12/24/2023

01/02/2024

01/04/2024

$319.50

$1,000.00

$1,974.56

$50.00

$1,000.00

$170.55

$1,650.00

$330.00

$1,000.00

$325.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

Rudman, Joel

Lindo Consulting, LLC

PAC Financial Management

Lindo Consulting, LLC

Lindo Consulting, LLC

Lindo Consulting, LLC

Lindo Consulting, LLC

PAC Financial Management

Erika Booth Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Lindo Consulting, LLC

Keith Truenow Campaign

Post Office Box 5525

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

8489 Cabin Hill Road

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

8489 Cabin Hill Road

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

8489 Cabin Hill Road

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

Navarre, FL 32566

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Event Fees

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Finance Consulting

Reim- Food and Beverage

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

House District  35

Treasurer Services

Senate District 13

Political Consulting
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02/05/2024

03/11/2024

03/18/2024

04/30/2024

05/31/2024

07/15/2024

07/16/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/13/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

$1,200.00

$330.00

$250.00

$304.50

$40.30

$2,000.00

$255.00

$1,310.09

$7,689.91

$718.09

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Lindo Consulting, LLC

PAC Financial Management

Lindo Consulting, LLC

PAC Financial Management

Anedot

Lindo Consulting, LLC

PAC Financial Management

Vaughn & Knable
Consulting, LLC

Vaughn & Knable
Consulting, LLC

Rudman, Joel

Susan Plasencia Campaign

Vicki Lopez Campaign

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

8489 Cabin Hill Road

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

12446 Hunt Cliff Lane

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1608 Dewey Street

1608 Dewey Street

Post Office Box 5525

10151 University Boulevard, #129

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
800

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32311

New Orleans, LA 70112

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32311

New Albany, IN 47150

New Albany, IN 47150

Navarre, FL 32566

Orlando, FL 32817

Miami, FL 33134

Political Consulting

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Direct Mail

Political Consulting

REIM- lodging, food and beverage

House District 113

House District 37
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09/30/2024

10/06/2024

10/08/2024

10/10/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

11/01/2024

11/20/2024

11/21/2024

$1,067.00

$1,400.66

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,000.00

$2,864.84

PAC Financial Management

Rudman, Joel

Vaughn & Knable
Consulting, LLC

Fabian Basabe Campaign

Juan Fernandez-Barquin
Campaign

Joel Rudman Campaign

Mammoth Strategy Group,
LLC

Mammoth Strategy Group,
LLC

PAC Financial Management

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 5525

1608 Dewey Street

9 Island Avenue #2105

2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200

Post Office Box 5525

3500 South DuPont HIghway

3500 South DuPont HIghway

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Navarre, FL 32566

New Albany, IN 47150

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Navarre, FL 32566

Dover, DE 19901

Dover, DE 19901

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Treasurer Services

Reim- Lodging, Parking, Food and
Beverage

Media

House District 106

Miami-Dade Clerk of Court and
Comptroller

House District 3

Media

Political Consulting

Treasurer Services


