Expenditures

Freedom Rocks PAC

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
08/23/2023	\$319.50	Rudman, Joel	Post Office Box 5525	Navarre, FL 32566	Event Fees
08/28/2023	\$1,000.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
09/22/2023	\$1,974.56	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/29/2023	\$50.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
10/05/2023	\$1,000.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
11/27/2023	\$170.55	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Reim- Food and Beverage
11/27/2023	\$1,650.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
12/02/2023	\$330.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
12/21/2023	\$1,000.00	Erika Booth Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	House District 35
12/24/2023	\$325.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/02/2024	\$1,250.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Political Consulting
01/04/2024	\$1,000.00	Keith Truenow Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	Senate District 13

Expenditures

Freedom Rocks PAC

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 2

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
02/05/2024	\$1,200.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Political Consulting
03/11/2024	\$330.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/18/2024	\$250.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
04/30/2024	\$304.50	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
05/31/2024	\$40.30	Anedot	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70112	Service Charge
07/15/2024	\$2,000.00	Lindo Consulting, LLC	12446 Hunt Cliff Lane	Jacksonville, FL 32224	Finance Consulting
07/16/2024	\$255.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
08/06/2024	\$1,310.09	Vaughn & Knable Consulting, LLC	1608 Dewey Street	New Albany, IN 47150	Direct Mail
08/06/2024	\$7,689.91	Vaughn & Knable Consulting, LLC	1608 Dewey Street	New Albany, IN 47150	Political Consulting
08/13/2024	\$718.09	Rudman, Joel	Post Office Box 5525	Navarre, FL 32566	REIM- lodging, food and beverage
09/30/2024	\$1,000.00	Susan Plasencia Campaign	10151 University Boulevard, #129	Orlando, FL 32817	House District 37
09/30/2024	\$1,000.00	Vicki Lopez Campaign	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 800	Miami, FL 33134	House District 113

Expenditures

Freedom Rocks PAC

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 3

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/30/2024	\$1,067.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
10/06/2024	\$1,400.66	Rudman, Joel	Post Office Box 5525	Navarre, FL 32566	Reim- Lodging, Parking, Food and Beverage
10/08/2024	\$5,000.00	Vaughn & Knable Consulting, LLC	1608 Dewey Street	New Albany, IN 47150	Media
10/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Fabian Basabe Campaign	9 Island Avenue #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	House District 106
10/23/2024	\$1,000.00	Juan Fernandez-Barquin Campaign	2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200	Coral Gables, FL 33134	Miami-Dade Clerk of Court and Comptroller
10/23/2024	\$1,000.00	Joel Rudman Campaign	Post Office Box 5525	Navarre, FL 32566	House District 3
11/01/2024	\$2,500.00	Mammoth Strategy Group, LLC	3500 South DuPont HIghway	Dover, DE 19901	Media
11/20/2024	\$7,000.00	Mammoth Strategy Group, LLC	3500 South DuPont HIghway	Dover, DE 19901	Political Consulting
11/21/2024	\$2,864.84	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services